
 

 

 

Primary &Middle Secondary Planner 2021-2022 
 

 
MONTH 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
EVENTS 

 
 

JUNE 

 
04-06-2021 

Friday  
Parent Orientation (V- VIII) 

05-06-2021 Saturday Parent Orientation (I-IV) 

14-06-2021 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS (PG to VIII) 

21-06-2021 Monday 
Special Assembly - International 

Yoga Day 

22-06-2021 Tuesday World Music Day 

26-06-2021 Saturday Father’s Day 

 

 
JULY 

 
05-07-2021 

 
Monday 

 

Special Assembly, Environment 
Week Celebration & Competitions on 

the occasion of Environment Week to to 

09-07-2021 Friday 

21-07-2021 Wednesday Bakri Eid Holiday 

 
 

AUGUST 

02-08-2021 Monday Special Assembly - Friendship Day 

04-08-2021 
to      

12.08.2021 

Wednesday to 
Thursday 

 
Periodic Test I 

 
13-08-2021 

 
Friday 

Special Assembly - Parsi New Year 
&. Independence Day and 

Independence Day Competitions 

16-08-2021 Monday Parsi New Year Holiday 

19-08-2021 Thursday Moharram Holiday 

 
20-08-2021 Friday 

Special Assembly &. Activities - 
Raksha Bandhan 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SEPTEMBER 

 
27-08-2021 

 
Friday 

 
Janmashtami Celebration 

28-08-2021 Saturday PTM - I 

 
30-08-2021 

 
Monday 

 
Janmashtami Holiday 

06-09-2021 Monday Teachers Day - Special Assembly 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
Competitions on the occasion of 

Literacy Day 

09-09-2021 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

10-09-2021 Friday 
 

 
Ganesh Chaturthi Holidays to to 

14-09-2021 Tuesday 

 
15-09-2021 

 
Wednesday 

Special Assembly &. Activities on the 
occasion of Hindi Day 

18-09-2021 Saturday Grandparents Day Celebration 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OCTOBER 

 
01-10-2021 

 
Friday 

 
Field Trip I - Grade I to VIII 

 
02-10-2021 

 
Saturday 

 
Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

09-10-2021 Saturday Navratri Celebration 

15-10-2021 Friday Dussehra Holiday 

16-10-2021 Saturday MDM (My Delightful Moment) 

29-10-2021 Friday 
Competitions & Celebrations on the 

occasion of Diwali 

30-10-2021 Saturday Diwali Vacation Begins 

to to 
 

14-11-2021 Sunday Diwali Vacation Ends 

NOVEMBER 15-11-2021 Monday 
School Reopens &. Children's Day 

Celebration 



 

 

 
 

 19-11-2021 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday 

20-11-2021 Saturday PTM -II 

22-11-2021 Monday Run Through - Annual Day 

 
27-11-2021 

 
Saturday 

 
Annual Day 

 
 
 
 

DECEMBER 

04-12-2021 Saturday Toastmasters Summit 

14-12-2021 Tuesday 
Special Assembly &. Activities on 

Energy Conservation 

18-12-2021 Saturday Rendezvous Season 2 

22-12-2021 Wednesday Christmas Celebration 

23-12-2021 Thursday  
 

CHRISTMAS VACATION 
(HOLIDAYS) 

to to 

 
03-01-2022 

 
Monday 

 
 
 

 
JANUARY 

04-01-2022 Tuesday School Re-opens 

11-01-2022 Tuesday Periodic Test II / Term I Begins 

to to 
 

19-01-2022 Wednesday Periodic Test II / Term I Ends 

 
14-01-2022 

 
Friday 

Special Assembly &. Activities on the 
occasion Makar Sankranti 

25-01-2022 Tuesday 
Special Assembly &. Competitions - 

Republic Day 

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

29-01-2022 Saturday PTM III 

 

31-01-2022 
 

Monday 
 

Quarter - Finals 

 
 

FEBRUARY 

01-02-2022 Tuesday Run Through - Sports Day 

02-02-2022 Wednesday Run Through - Sports Day 

03-02-2022 Thursday Semi - Finals 

05-02-2022 Saturday Annual Sports Meet 



 

 

 
 

 
07-02-2022 Monday Class Photograph 

19-02-2022 Saturday Shivaji Jayanti Holiday 

26-02-2022 Saturday Science Fest 

 
 

 
MARCH 

01-03-2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri Holiday 

08-03-2022 Tuesday Women's Day Celebration 

17-03-2022 Thursday Holi Celebration 

18-03-2022 Tuesday Holi Holiday 

19-03-2022 Saturday Euphonic - A musical day 

30-03-2022 Wednesday Culmination (Grades I to VIII) 

 
 

 
APRIL 

02-04-2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa 

04-04-2022 Monday Periodic IV/ Term II Begins 

to to 
 

12-04-2022 Tuesday Periodic IV/ Term II Ends 

14-04-2022 Thursday 
Mahavir Jayanti &. Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti Holiday 

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

17-04-2022 Tuesday Easter 

23-04-2022 Friday PTM IV 

 
 

Stay Safe! 

Warm Regards, Ms. 

Anita Sharma 

Principal 

C P Goenka International School, Borivali West In 

association with Brilliance.


